University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

1st Merit List on (30 Sep, 2025)
For BS Biochemistry(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS
Biochemistry(Morning)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal
Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to
the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those
candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their
academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.78800/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/rug25/

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.
https:/ /uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 02-10-2025 (Thursday) .

5. Next merit list will be displayed on 04-10-2025(Saturday) (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

sr#Name _______________[Father's Name | Form # [DOB_____[ Aggregate

1 MUHAMMAD ARHAM SAEED SAEED AHMAD 19122 3/15/2006 92.2584
MUHAMMAD JAVED
2 ZAIN ALI KHOKHAR 19322 12/3/2006 91.4981
3 MUHAMMAD SARIM IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL 18693 11/1/2007 88.1574
MUHAMMAD KHADAM
4 ALI HAIDER HUSSAIN 18607 9/10/2008 86.5895
5 ATIQA MUAVIYA ABDULLA MUAVIYA 19120 1/28/2008 83.8724
6 AIMEN NAVEED MIAN NAVEED AHSAN 19241 6/13/2007 83.709
7 ALISHBA NOOR MUHAMMAD JAVED 18117 8/14/2006 83.4159
8 MAHNOOR MUHAMMAD KHALID 19648 10/30/2007 83.1873
9 VISHAQ KHALID KANWAR KHALID JAVED 19385 11/1/2008 81.7966
10 BUSHRA AMIR AMIR SHAFI 18265 10/24/2006 81.5101
11  PAKEEZA FARYAD FARYAD ALI 18905 3/11/2006 80.3718
12 MINAHIL FATIMA HASHMI RASHEED AHMED 19253 12/16/2007 79.709
13 EISHA SHAHID MUHAMMAD SHAHID 19391 4/19/2006 79.5501
14 AYESHA MUHAMMAD AKRAM 19854 6/17/2007 79.032
15 MALAIKA LAL BADSHAH 19389 4/13/2005 78.7456

16  MUFFASSIRA ZESHAN ZESHAN ALI 19097 11/22/2007 77.3173



17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24

25
26
27

28

29
30
31
32

33

34
35

36
37

MINAHAL SARFRAZ
KANEEZ FATIMA
FATIMA SHAHBAZ
WAJEEHA REHMAN

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD BIN WARIS

ARSHIA
NOUMAN SIDDIQUE

NAWAL NADEEM

FAIZAN ALI
FATIMA KHAN
KINZA

SYEDA MENAHEL

MAHREEN
AMINA BATOOL RAHMANY
SAMEEN HAIDER

IQRA

LAIBA NASIR

MUHAMMAD TALAL ATIF
AMBER ABBAS

FATIMA SHAHID
SHAHROZ HASSAN

SARFRAZ ALI TAJ
SAJID MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ
ABAID UR REHMAN
MUHAMMAD WARIS
SHAHID MEHMOOD
AMANUAL MASIH

CHAUDHARY
MUHAMMED NADEEM

ZULFIQAR ALI
SHAMS UL HASNAIN
NAWAZISH ALI

SYED JAFFAR RAZA
GILLANI

ABDUL RAZZAQ
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE
MUHAMMAD ASIF
GHULAM SHABBIR

MUHAMMAD NASIR
MEHMOOD

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ATIF

ABBAS MASHI

MUHAMMAD SHAHID
AMIN

MAZHAR ABBAS

18993
19451
19150
19092
19471
19125
18023

18505

19802
19694
18394

19163

18889
18194
18976
19225

19242

18049
19996

18025
18652

1/24/2006
12/30/2006
10/9/2008
8/14/2008
5/17/2006
12/22/2008
10/22/2007

11/23/2006

8/2/2007
8/7/2006
6/30/2005

8/27/2006

11/30/2005
5/7/2009
8/14/2007
8/29/2007

4/5/2007

7/26/2007
11/11/2005

6/29/2007
11/27/2005

76.9321
76.9252
76.4411
76.3834
75.7729
75.6299
75.3129

74.6927

72.3505
72.1631
71.0145

70.4654

68.9519
68.2396
66.9986
65.3727

64.2783

62.4616
62.1137

60.3409
58.6534

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



