

University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 1st Merit List on (30 Sep, 2025) For BS Biochemistry(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Biochemistry(Morning)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.78800/- as Non Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/rug25/

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online admission portal.
- 3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

- 4. The last date for submission of fee is **02-10-2025** (Thursday) .
- 5. Next merit list will be displayed on **04-10-2025(Saturday) (if required)**

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr #	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%
1	MUHAMMAD ARHAM SAEED	SAEED AHMAD	19122	3/15/2006	92.2584
2	ZAIN ALI	MUHAMMAD JAVED KHOKHAR	19322	12/3/2006	91.4981
3	MUHAMMAD SARIM IQBAL	MUHAMMAD IQBAL	18693	11/1/2007	88.1574
4	ALI HAIDER	MUHAMMAD KHADAM HUSSAIN	18607	9/10/2008	86.5895
5	ATIQA MUAVIYA	ABDULLA MUAVIYA	19120	1/28/2008	83.8724
6	AIMEN NAVEED	MIAN NAVEED AHSAN	19241	6/13/2007	83.709
7	ALISHBA NOOR	MUHAMMAD JAVED	18117	8/14/2006	83.4159
8	MAHNOOR	MUHAMMAD KHALID	19648	10/30/2007	83.1873
9	VISHAQ KHALID	KANWAR KHALID JAVED	19385	11/1/2008	81.7966
10	BUSHRA AMIR	AMIR SHAFI	18265	10/24/2006	81.5101
11	PAKEEZA FARYAD	FARYAD ALI	18905	3/11/2006	80.3718
12	MINAHIL FATIMA HASHMI	RASHEED AHMED	19253	12/16/2007	79.709
13	EISHA SHAHID	MUHAMMAD SHAHID	19391	4/19/2006	79.5501
14	AYESHA	MUHAMMAD AKRAM	19854	6/17/2007	79.032
15	MALAIKA	LAL BADSHAH	19389	4/13/2005	78.7456
16	MUFFASSIRA ZESHAN	ZESHAN ALI	19097	11/22/2007	77.3173

17	MINAHAL SARFRAZ	SARFRAZ ALI TAJ	18993	1/24/2006	76.9321
18	KANEEZ FATIMA	SAJID MEHMOOD	19451	12/30/2006	76.9252
19	FATIMA SHAHBAZ	MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ	19150	10/9/2008	76.4411
20	WAJEEHA REHMAN	ABAID UR REHMAN	19092	8/14/2008	76.3834
21	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD BIN WARIS	MUHAMMAD WARIS	19471	5/17/2006	75.7729
22	ARSHIA	SHAHID MEHMOOD	19125	12/22/2008	75.6299
23	NOUMAN SIDDIQUE	AMANUAL MASIH	18023	10/22/2007	75.3129
24	NAWAL NADEEM	CHAUDHARY MUHAMMED NADEEM	18505	11/23/2006	74.6927
25	FAIZAN ALI	ZULFIQAR ALI	19802	8/2/2007	72.3505
26	FATIMA KHAN	SHAMS UL HASNAIN	19694	8/7/2006	72.1631
27	KINZA	NAWAZISH ALI	18394	6/30/2005	71.0145
28	SYEDA MENAHEL	SYED JAFFAR RAZA GILLANI	19163	8/27/2006	70.4654
29	MAHREEN	ABDUL RAZZAQ	18889	11/30/2005	68.9519
30	AMINA BATOOL RAHMANY	MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE	18194	5/7/2009	68.2396
31	SAMEEN HAIDER	MUHAMMAD ASIF	18976	8/14/2007	66.9986
32	IQRA	GHULAM SHABBIR	19225	8/29/2007	65.3727
33	LAIBA NASIR	MUHAMMAD NASIR MEHMOOD	19242	4/5/2007	64.2783
34	MUHAMMAD TALAL ATIF	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ATIF	18049	7/26/2007	62.4616
35	AMBER ABBAS	ABBAS MASHI	19996	11/11/2005	62.1137
36	FATIMA SHAHID	MUHAMMAD SHAHID AMIN	18025	6/29/2007	60.3409
37	SHAHROZ HASSAN	MAZHAR ABBAS	18652	11/27/2005	58.6534

Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee